Lenovo.

Lenovo L28u-35 71,1 cm (28 Zoll) 3840 x 2160 Pixel 2K Ultra HD

Schwarz

Marke : Lenovo

Produktname : L28u-35

Lenovo L28u-35. Anzeigegrdsse (Diagonal): 71,1 cm (28 Zoll), Auflésung: 3840 x 2160 Pixel, HD type: 2K

Artikel-Code: 66ECGAC4EU

Ultra HD, Reaktionszeit: 6 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9, Blickwinkel, horizontal: 178°, Blickwinkel,
vertikal: 178°. Eingebaute Lautsprecher. VESA mounting, Héhenverstellung. Produktfarbe: Schwarz

Anzeige

Anzeigegrosse (Diagonal) *
Auflésung *

HD-Typ *

Natives Seitenverhaltnis *
Panel-Typ *
Hintergrundbeleuchtung
Touchscreen *

Reaktionszeit

Entspiegeltes Display
Bildschirmform *
Kontrastverhaltnis *
Kontrastverhaltnis (dynamisch)
Maximum refresh rate *
Blickwinkel, horizontal
Blickwinkel, vertikal

Anzahl der Bildschirmfarben *
Reaktionszeit (schnell)

Pixel Abstand

Pixeldichte

High Dynamic Range Video (HDR)
Unterstlitzung

RGB-Farbraum
Farbskala

Performance

NVIDIA G-SYNC *

AMD FreeSync *
Multimedia

Eingebaute Lautsprecher *
Integrierte Kamera *
Number of speakers

RMS eingestufte Energie
Design

Markt positionierung *
Produktfarbe *
Name der Farbe

Konnektivitat
Integrierter USB-Hub *
HDMI *

Anzahl HDMI Anschliisse
HDMI-Version

71,1 cm (28 Zoll)
3840 x 2160 Pixel
2K Ultra HD

16:9

IPS

W-LED

x

6 ms

v

Flach

1000:1
3000000:1

60 Hz

178°

178°

1,073 Milliarden Farben
4ms

0,16 x 0,16 mm
157 ppi

J

sRGB
99%

Haus
Schwarz
Raven Black

Konnektivitat

Audioausgang
Kopfhdrerausgang *
Kopfhdrerausgange
Kopfhérer

Ergonomie

VESA-Halterung *
VESA Montageadapter
Kabelsperre-Slot *
Slot-Typ Kabelsperre
Hohenverstellung *
Hdheneinstellung
Pivot

Pivot angle
Neigungswinkel

Tilt adjustment

Energiemanagement

Energieverbrauch *

Energieverbrauch, Standby *

AC input voltage
AC input frequency

Verpackungsinhalt
Stand included
Stromadapter enthalten
DisplayPort Kabelldnge
HDMI-Kabellange

Gewicht u. Abmessungen

Geratebreite (inkl. Fuss)
Geratetiefe (inkl. Fuss)
Geratehohe (inkl. Fuss)
Gewicht (mit Stander)
Breite (ohne StandfuR)
Tiefe (ohne StandfulR)
Héhe (ohne StandfuR)
Gewicht (ohne Stander)
Bezel width (side)
Bezel width (top)

Bezel width (bottom)

Verpacken
Paketbreite

100 x 100 mm
v

Kensington

v

15cm

v

-90 - 90°
-5-22°

v

30w

50 W
100-240V
50/60 Hz

v
v
1,8m
1,8m

636,9 mm
215 mm
569,3 mm
6,6 kg
63,7 cm
4,89 cm
37,4 cm
4,6 kg

2 mm

2 mm
2,28 cm

744 mm
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Konnektivitat

Verpacken
Anzahl DisplayPort Anschllisse 1 Pakettiefe 170 mm
DisplayPorts-Version 14 Pakethéhe 489 mm
Paketgewicht 10,1 kg

Sustainability
Nachhaltigkeitszertifikate GREENGUARD, RoHS, TCO
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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